
WP61.1 Mebane T Distef
At TurnGo On
0 0.7 Begin Ride
0.7 S 1.2 Hillsborough Road
1.9 R 0.8 Hillsborough Road
2.7 L 0.6 Dairyland Road
3.3 R 3.4 Union Grove Church

Road
6.7 R 0.6 Arthur Minnis Road
7.3 L 2.7 Borland Road
10 R 2.2 Borland Road
12.2 R 2.4 Chestnut Ridge Church

Road
14.6 R 1.8 Mount Willing Road
16.4 R >.1 Forrest Avenue East
16.4 L 3.6 Brookhollow Road
20 R 0.8 Efland Cedar Grove

Road
20.8 L 2.6 Governor Scott Road
23.4 R 0.9 Mill Creek Road
24.3 L 1.7 Lonesome Road
26 R 1.5 Harmony Church Road
27.5 L 1 Lynch Store Road
28.5 L 1.6 High Rock Road
30 R 2.4 Saddle Club Road
32.4 R 0.3 West Lebanon Road
32.7 L 1.1 Lebanon Road
33.9 L 1.8 North 5th Street
35.7 L 0.1 Fieldale Road
35.8 R 0.2 Mebane Oaks Road, SR

1007
36 L 1 Arrowhead Boulevard
37 S 0.7 Oakwood Street
37.7 R 0.3 Mattress Factory Road
38 R 0.5 Rock Quarry Road
38.5 L >.1 Bowman Road
38.6 R 1 Whitaker Road
39.6 R 2 Hebron Church Road
41.6 L 1.2 Mebane Oaks Road
42.8 L 0.6 Oak Grove Church Road
43.4 R 2.4 Oak Grove Church Road
45.8 L 0.7 Vernon Road
46.5 L 1.2 Bradshaw Quarry Road
47.7 R 1.6 Buckhorn Road
49.3 R 0.3 Orange Grove Road
49.6 L 3.3 Dairyland Road
52.9 L 1 Rocky Ridge Road
53.9 R 0.5 Arthur Minnis Road
54.4 R 3.4 Union Grove Church

Road
57.8 L 0.6 Dairyland Road
58.4 R 0.8 Old NC 86
59.2 L 1.2 Hillsborough Road
60.4 S 0.7 North Greensboro Street
61.1 L >.1 Williams Street

At TurnGo On
End of Ride


